
Winter Series by Gedlich Racing - Portimao 2026

15 - 18 January 2026GT Winter Series
Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652mtr.Laptimes - Private practice 4

Nbr Team name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  77  Grupo Prom Racing Team 26 1 - 10 1:57.461 1:51.407 1:47.568 1:48.017 1:47.648 1:50.873 1:47.379 1:46.488 1:46.224 1:47.186

Results: gtws.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV
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11 - 20 1:47.711 1:46.847 1:46.805 1:46.894 1:46.483 1:46.803 1:58.884 3:03.342 1:46.240 1:46.314

21 - 30 1:46.294 1:45.886 1:45.685 1:46.088 1:45.516 1:51.786

  67  Orange Racing by JMH 26 1 - 10 1:42.428 1:48.202 3:07.697 1:41.863 1:42.842 1:48.007 3:29.203 1:44.818 1:46.500 1:44.543

11 - 20 1:44.827 1:45.596 1:45.849 1:44.623 1:52.506 3:44.588 1:45.545 1:44.426 1:44.181 1:44.325

21 - 30 1:43.864 1:44.485 1:44.225 1:43.863 1:43.859 1:44.062

  111  SR Motorsport by  Schnitzelalm 24 1 - 10 1:47.123 1:45.322 1:44.041 1:43.639 1:52.707 3:40.950 1:50.157 1:46.721 1:46.808 1:46.949

11 - 20 1:50.654 1:47.774 1:49.651 1:59.901 3:39.943 1:47.514 1:47.922 1:45.639 1:45.877 1:47.401

21 - 30 1:44.025 1:45.045 1:43.720 1:54.123

  19  LIQUI MOLY Team Engstler 24 1 - 10 1:53.108 1:46.456 1:44.524 1:50.078 1:43.619 1:47.074 1:43.392 1:49.744 4:01.684 1:45.993

11 - 20 1:46.916 1:46.101 1:47.216 1:44.570 1:54.856 4:36.110 1:48.705 1:49.994 1:49.377 1:50.835

21 - 30 1:47.639 1:47.390 1:46.274 2:14.655

  74  Haupt Racing Team 24 1 - 10 1:45.984 1:43.964 1:49.654 1:43.715 1:43.899 1:46.200 1:44.896 1:50.127 8:03.814 1:44.507

11 - 20 1:45.267 1:43.921 1:43.702 1:43.626 1:43.151 1:49.625 4:28.238 1:45.075 1:44.245 1:44.960

21 - 30 1:45.131 1:44.351 1:44.179 1:43.908

  888  Classic&Speed 24 1 - 10 1:58.207 1:59.763 1:50.137 1:47.792 1:46.590 1:46.627 1:46.722 1:54.506 4:33.736 1:46.663

11 - 20 2:21.270 5:21.530 1:52.461 1:50.667 1:50.851 1:50.295 1:57.366 1:53.896 1:52.151 1:49.899

21 - 30 1:49.616 1:50.892 1:51.102 1:50.511

  5  Olimp Motorsport 23 1 - 10 1:44.883 1:44.359 1:44.452 1:46.075 1:44.704 1:45.895 1:43.694 1:49.497 4:43.164 1:53.941

11 - 20 1:51.611 1:52.890 1:50.923 1:51.599 1:49.548 1:50.568 1:54.210 1:52.761 1:52.391 1:49.876

21 - 30 1:50.513 1:51.601 2:01.069

  47  Team Steiner Racing 23 1 - 10 2:06.621 2:12.634 2:01.195 2:22.090 5:33.189 2:01.629 2:03.748 1:59.913 1:56.829 2:01.463

11 - 20 2:02.082 1:59.825 1:56.681 2:03.489 1:57.478 1:58.431 1:59.882 2:07.712 1:58.645 1:56.885

21 - 30 1:55.488 1:53.838 1:54.459

  333  Auto Sport Racing 22 1 - 10 2:02.966 1:49.367 1:48.893 1:48.817 1:52.922 1:49.306 1:48.655 1:54.877 1:57.246 4:59.563

11 - 20 1:51.253 1:47.031 1:45.706 1:45.711 1:47.962 1:45.626 1:45.631 1:46.706 1:47.085 1:48.468

21 - 30 1:45.930 2:00.696

  911  LMR Motorsport 22 1 - 10 1:47.909 1:48.679 1:46.390 1:46.287 1:48.660 1:46.337 1:52.443 4:15.329 1:48.324 1:47.395

11 - 20 1:47.271 1:47.726 1:58.184 5:02.726 1:48.660 1:48.172 1:49.975 1:48.538 1:48.285 1:47.545

21 - 30 1:48.016 1:54.500

  54  CBRX by SPS 21 1 - 10 1:49.946 1:49.192 1:48.078 1:48.539 1:56.635 3:30.727 1:43.758 1:46.945 1:44.302 1:47.900

11 - 20 1:43.372 1:43.906 1:45.106 1:51.658 3:18.009 1:45.261 1:44.275 1:44.711 1:46.381 1:44.227

21 - 30 1:51.387

  155  LIQUI MOLY Team Engstler 21 1 - 10 2:17.678 2:04.843 1:52.017 1:51.843 1:59.165 2:02.566 1:55.838 1:52.668 1:55.168 1:51.689

11 - 20 1:51.283 1:52.268 1:52.615 1:51.535 1:50.498 2:06.614 1:51.115 1:56.366 1:59.858 1:51.504

21 - 30 2:19.131

  81  AF Corse 21 1 - 10 1:49.069 1:47.767 1:53.237 5:26.265 1:52.752 1:53.509 1:48.270 1:48.375 1:47.574 1:52.974

11 - 20 1:48.031 1:47.539 1:56.680 3:28.701 1:47.222 1:46.797 1:44.900 1:44.448 1:44.823 1:45.909

21 - 30 1:53.681

  11  SR Motorsport by  Schnitzelalm 21 1 - 10 1:45.230 1:45.190 1:44.538 1:44.002 1:43.916 1:43.549 1:43.579 1:43.245 1:49.657 3:38.481

11 - 20 1:46.815 1:55.604 3:31.418 1:47.136 1:45.992 1:45.651 1:45.627 1:46.151 1:45.533 1:45.819

21 - 30 2:03.333

  27  PTT Racing Team 21 1 - 10 1:54.547 1:48.192 1:46.305 1:46.931 1:45.992 1:47.231 1:46.170 1:52.765 4:16.194 1:43.417

11 - 20 1:43.197 1:45.019 1:44.353 1:44.172 1:43.120 1:43.057 1:50.654 4:07.534 1:48.868 2:05.441

21 - 30 1:52.576

  88  PTSportsbyUp2race 21 1 - 10 1:48.780 1:48.399 1:46.741 1:56.812 3:13.517 1:46.765 1:54.960 6:59.608 1:49.776 1:49.274
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11 - 20 1:49.898 1:48.599 1:49.285 1:50.277 1:50.295 1:50.422 1:50.345 1:51.599 1:50.574 1:51.087
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21 - 30 1:58.397

  43  Team Steiner Racing 20 1 - 10 1:51.685 1:49.277 1:50.068 1:50.876 1:49.963 1:50.204 1:59.926 3:33.906 1:49.179 1:48.868

11 - 20 1:49.146 1:54.786 1:49.127 1:49.393 1:49.903 1:48.728 1:48.355 1:48.119 1:48.400 2:02.294

  7  PTT Racing Team 20 1 - 10 2:06.818 1:54.394 1:56.924 1:52.034 1:51.248 1:52.926 1:51.041 1:52.496 1:52.464 1:51.304

11 - 20 1:59.106 4:20.211 1:50.988 1:51.073 1:52.308 1:50.417 1:50.565 1:49.979 1:53.053 2:08.699

  680  AF Corse 20 1 - 10 2:12.284 3:05.770 1:52.517 1:51.153 1:50.547 1:49.433 1:53.580 1:52.988 1:53.265 1:47.686

11 - 20 1:47.457 1:47.426 1:47.888 1:57.896 7:01.472 1:55.694 1:45.328 1:45.663 1:48.979 2:12.061

  777  Olimp Motorsport 20 1 - 10 2:05.585 1:48.317 1:47.246 1:47.214 1:44.502 1:46.250 1:50.304 1:49.476 2:01.595 2:54.759

11 - 20 1:42.468 1:46.605 1:48.722 1:49.296 1:43.678 1:43.920 1:44.752 1:51.588 1:43.381 1:59.241

  112  MS Racing 19 1 - 10 2:34.547 2:10.726 1:52.354 1:49.231 1:48.420 1:47.746 1:47.748 1:58.521 3:36.192 1:48.124

11 - 20 1:51.090 1:48.737 1:49.199 1:48.406 1:55.350 2:00.094 1:48.905 1:47.792 1:58.144

  64  Haupt Racing Team 18 1 - 10 1:52.021 1:52.333 1:48.623 1:43.464 1:51.585 5:43.321 1:43.908 1:45.158 1:43.621 1:50.838

11 - 20 4:40.728 1:44.617 1:44.254 1:55.970 4:42.020 1:42.639 1:42.631 1:50.155

  13  Kessel Racing 17 1 - 10 1:57.082 1:52.422 1:48.834 1:48.873 1:51.833 1:49.945 1:50.484 1:50.442 1:49.677 1:49.378

11 - 20 1:51.735 1:47.843 1:49.261 1:47.455 1:48.512 1:52.305 2:07.729

  15  NM Racing Team 17 1 - 10 2:21.483 1:54.954 1:45.147 1:44.583 1:49.420 2:04.777 1:55.305 5:45.105 1:46.817 1:54.274

11 - 20 2:00.587 1:45.282 1:50.088 1:45.229 1:49.136 1:57.782 3:20.659

  96  AF Corse 17 1 - 10 2:09.045 3:29.261 4:23.876 1:45.167 1:44.903 1:44.550 1:44.495 1:45.090 1:56.734 4:18.261

11 - 20 1:46.476 1:47.588 1:47.064 1:50.229 1:56.668 4:23.000 3:11.649

  85  AF Corse 16 1 - 10 1:58.440 1:58.664 1:49.732 1:54.164 1:53.385 1:56.880 1:50.167 1:50.389 1:48.308 1:49.044

11 - 20 1:48.222 1:48.486 1:47.438 1:48.398 1:49.466 1:56.045

  78  Team Steiner Racing 16 1 - 10 2:02.140 1:58.407 1:54.928 1:53.613 1:54.990 1:52.984 2:11.066 5:35.089 1:54.049 1:55.820

11 - 20 1:56.340 1:57.763 1:54.491 1:53.743 1:51.547 2:12.644

  17  AF Motorsport 13 1 - 10 2:10.939 1:49.454 1:46.617 1:47.677 1:46.732 2:20.741 4:29.679 1:50.037 1:46.180 1:45.328

11 - 20 1:44.778 1:47.221 1:54.265

  71  Juta Racing 11 1 - 10 1:48.129 1:43.591 1:43.241 1:42.403 1:51.766 1:46.234 1:45.611 1:42.509 1:47.048 1:43.030

11 - 20 1:59.144


